Pos Atleta

1 GAMBERINI ALESSANDRO
2 CAPEZZUOLI FILIPPO
3 ROMAGNOLI TOMMASO
4 CITRA' MARCO
5 BARBIERI DAVIDE
6 BARIONI LEONARDO
7 BALLERINI LUCA
8 GIORDANI MATTIA
9 FERRI MIRCO
10 ZICCI TOMMASO
11 CAVALLINI CRISTIANO
12 CARETTINI MATTEO
13 CUSSEAU GINEVRA
14 MARCHIONI GABRIELE
15 ROMAGNOLI PAOLO
16 RANDI MASSIMO
17 BRUNO ANDREA
18 SISI AURELIO
19 CERRETI DAVIDE
20 CIANFERONI GIOVANNI
21 BARCHIELLI MORENO
22 MORSIANI LORENZO
23 NICCOLAI FABIO
24 FRANCALANCI ILARIA
25 LEONELLI LUCA
26 BASSI STEFANO
27 TUCCI ANGELA
28 MARENGA CHIARA
29 BERTOLO ANDREA
30 MELLI MATTEO
31 CINTI TOMMASO
32 ANGELI ALESSANDRO
33 FRAGILI IVAN
34 CAPPELLINI PAOLO
35 CHIAVACCI CHIARA
36 BARONCINI THOMAS
37 FACCHINI GABRIELE
38 DI BITONTO MONICA
39 VANNINI GOFFREDO
40 NINCHERI MARCO
41 LASAGNI FELIX
42 MAMMOLITI CARMELA

43 AZZARRI GIANNI MASSIMO

44 MARCHI ARIANNA

45 GUIDASTRI PAOLO

46 BARONCINI FABRIZIO
47 MARTONI FRANCESCO
48 PETRELLA ALESSANDRO
49 TINTI PAOLO

Societa

MUGELLO OUTDOOR

MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD

S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IMOLA-FAENZA

TEAM TRY IT A.S.D.
RUNCARD

MUGELLO OUTDOOR
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
TEAM TRY IT A.S.D.
GINEVRA CUSSEAU

MUGELLO OUTDOOR
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
ATL.PESCIA

A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO
A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO
G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM TRY IT A.S.D.

TEAM TRY IT A.S.D.
MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD
LEOPODISTICA

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
UISP BOLOGNA

Totale

1:33:24
1:37:10
1:41:16
1:41:16
1:42:52
1:43:06
1:43:29
1:44:31
1:47:45
1:50:00
1:52:38
1:54:47
1:55:31
1:55:43
1:55:44
1:57:57
1:58:05
2:00:03
2:00:04
2:00:08
2:00:16
2:01:02
2:04:37
2:04:37
2:07:02
2:07:47
2:08:01
2:12:27
2:12:49
2:13:33
2:14:24

GRUPPO PODISTICO FRATELLANZA POPOLAR 2:16:22

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
RUNCARD

UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA

ASD 3'.30' TEAM

A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO
RUNCARD

ARTEMISIA APD

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD UISP BOLOGNA
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

AVIS FUSIGNANO

FRATELLANZA POPOLARE GRASSINA

2:18:35
2:21:09
2:21:54
2:22:00
2:23:56
2:24:14
2:24:14
2:26:31
2:26:58
2:27:08
2:28:59
2:30:03
2:31:23
2:32:14
2:32:24
2:32:42
2:33:03



50 TINTI VIOLA
51 FERRONI ARRIGO
52 LELLI LUCA
53 AZZERLINI ELENA
54 FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO
55 DI PRIMA STEFANO
56 D'ONOFRIO LUCA
57 PANZACCHI SARA
58 AGOSTINI ELISA
59 ROSSI SARA
60 BONAFE' CORRADO
61 RAVAGNAN ANDREA
62 GALEOTTI MARIAGRAZIA
63 BARTOLONI FRANCESCO
64 PALMERI GIUSEPPE
65 SOZZI NADIA
66 DREONI SILVIA
67 BALLINI CRISTINA
67 GERONI ILARIA
69 BRUNO FEDERICO
70 ANTIMI FRANCESCO
71 RIVET SYLVAIN
72 MAESTRINI TIBERIO
73 CAVULLA SARA
74 ARTUSO SPERATO DANIELE
75 BATELLI SILVIA
76 CIRIGLIANO VALENTINA
77 SARTI ROBERTO
78 BALDASSARRI PATRIZIA
79 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA
80 MINEO STEFANO
Ritirai Baldisserri llaria
Ritirat Monducci Stefano
Non ¢ Moncelli Matteo
Non c Forconi Giancarlo

FRATELLANZA POPOLARE GRASSINA
PODISTICA VAL DI PESA AS.D.
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD

FRATELLANZA POPOLARE GRASSINA
ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
LEOPODISTICA

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

LEOPODISTICA

ARTEMISIA APD

RUNCARD

UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE FIRENZE
A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO

A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO

RUNCARD

ARTEMISIA ADP

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
PODISTICA VALDIPESA

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

2:33:03
2:35:22
2:36:57
2:37:18
2:39:34
2:42:39
2:43:11
2:43:23
2:43:23
2:43:24
2:43:33
2:43:52
2:44:33
2:44:43
2:45:41
2:49:47
2:49:47
2:50:23
2:50:23
2:51:13
2:52:05
2:54:35
2:59:23
3:01:12
3:03:05
3:22:49

GRUPPO PODISTICO FRATELLANZA POPOLAR 3:22:49

ARTEMISIA APD

ARTEMISIA APD

TRIRON

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
LEOPODISTICA

ARTEMISIA APD

ARTEMISIA APD

GRUPPO PODISTICO FRATELLANZA POPOLAR

3:30:39
3:30:40
3:41:58
4:32:56



